SPEC SHEET
PDF
Displays fiber link KPIs (length, loss, ORL and power) in under
3 seconds, through single-ended testing
On-the-spot detection and location of common causes of failures
using EXFO’s patent-pending Fault Explorer
Intelligent device:
	- No settings required

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
Optical Explorer
ORDERING INFORMATION
OX1.6EN 	 © 2023 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  23/03
Options
I = �Installation – 1310/1550 nm
M = Maintenance – 1650 nm (live)
PRO-I = Installation – 1310/1550 nm PRO version
PRO-M = Maintenance – 1650 nm (live) PRO version
PRO-MI = �Installation and Maintenance –
1310/1550/1650 nm (live) PRO version
PRO-M-PPM = �Maintenance – 1650 nm (live) PRO version
with inline dual-band power checker
Optional permanent connection kit
00 = Without permanent connection kit
PCK-PRO = �Permanent connection kit with hands-free glove,
SC/APC U-Shape click-out optical connector,
test cord integrated box
Connector interface a
88 = SC/APC
91 = SC/UPC
OX1-XX-XX-XX-XX
Optional test cord box b
00 = None
For SC/APC Optical Explorer connector
TCB-SM-SCA-SCA-20 = SC/APC to SC/APC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-LCA-20 = SC/APC to LC/APC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-FCA-20 = SC/APC to FC/APC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-SCU-20 = SC/APC to SC/UPC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-LCU-20 = SC/APC to LC/UPC (SM fiber, 20 m)
TCB-SM-SCA-FCU-20 = SC/APC to FC/UPC (SM fiber, 20 m)
For SC/UPC Optical Explorer connector
TCB-SM-SCU-SCU-60 = SC/UPC to SC/UPC (SM fiber, 60 m)
TCB-SM-SCU-LCU-60 = SC/UPC to LC/UPC (SM fiber, 60 m)
TCB-SM-SCU-FCU-60 = SC/UPC to FC/UPC (SM fiber, 60 m)
a.	 Fixed connector on BASIC model: fixed connector interface;
on PRO model without PCK-PRO option: Click-Out optical connector interface;
on PRO model with PCK-PRO option: output of test cord integrated box.
b.	 Not available if PCK-PRO is selected.